

31

MACT 43/25

RAVI Vs. MOHIT

20.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today

One of the regular stenographer of this Court is on leave today

Present : Petitioner in person.

Proxy counsel for Insurance Company.

Last opportunity is given to respondents for filing
WS/legal offer.

Put up on 21.03.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.02.2025