

19

MACT 43/25

RAVI Vs. MOHIT

20

MACT 124/25

Ravi Kumar Vs. Mohit

21.03.2025

Present: Sh. Rajat Pathyan, Ld. counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance  
Company.

Relavant documents supplied to the respondents.

Put up for filing WS/legal offer on 16.05.2025.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**21.03.2025**